
WHANGAREI COMMUNITY TOY LIBRARY 

 

IMPORTANT DATES – 2024 

 

Term One:  23rd January – Friday 12th April 

OPEN  Tuesday  23rd January  

CLOSED Tuesday  6th Feb – Waitangi Day 

  Friday   29th March –   Easter – Good Friday 

OPEN   Tuesday and Wed 16th and 17th April (9am till 3pm)  

CLOSED Thu and Fri  18th and 19th April  

  Tuesday to Friday 23th to 26th April 

     (2nd week of School Holidays) 

____________________________________________________________________ 

Term Two: 30th April – Friday 5th July 

OPEN  Wednesday  30th April 

CLOSED Friday   28th June - Matariki 

OPEN   Tuesday and Wed 9th and 10th July (9am till 3pm) 

CLOSED Thu and Fri   11th and 12th July 

  Tuesday to Friday 16th to 19th July 

   (2nd week of School Holidays) 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

Term Three: 23rd July – Friday 27th September 

OPEN  Tuesday   23rd July 

OPEN  Tuesday and Wed 1st and 2nd October (9am to 3pm) 

CLOSED Thu and Fri  3rd and 4th October 

  Tuesday and Fri 8th and 11th October  

   (2nd week of School Holidays) 

___________________________________________________________________ 

Term Four: 15th October – Wednesday 11th December 

OPEN  Tuesday  15th October 

CLOSED Wednesday  11th December  

(Librarian 14-13th December) 

 

 
 
 

Pin this on your notice board or add to your diary so 
you know when to come to Toy Library in 2024 


